
Gandhi
Peace Festival

The 21st Annual

Gandhi Festival is FREE • All are Welcome

STOP VIOLENCE 
AGAINST WOMEN

2013 Theme:

The Faculties of Humanities and Social 
Sciences, McMaster, will be hosting an 
International Conference on 
"Stopping Violence against Women"
October 4, 2013
McMaster University, Council Chambers, GH-111 
CONTACT: Maroussia Ahmed <ahmedm@mcmaster.ca> 

Candlelight Vigil for Victims of Violence 
October 2, 2013: 7:30-9:00 pm, City Hall, Hamilton

Saturday, October 5, 2013
10:00 am – 3:00 pm

City Hall, 71 Main Street West
Hamilton, Canada

(Wheelchair Accessible)

 Set up and refreshments 10:00 am

 Speakers and Community Service Awards 11:00 am

 Peace Walk (Downtown Streets) 12:30 pm

 Lunch/Entertainment 1:30 pm

Fiona Sampson
The Equality Effect 

(160 Girls Project, Kenya)

Mac Peace Week Events

Other invited speakers include: 

Mayor of Hamilton, Hon. Bob Bratina
Consul General of India, Hon. Preeti Saran

Dr. Ela Bhatt
Founder and President of SEWA (Self 
Employed Women's Association)

Women and Poverty: The Hidden Face of 
Violence with Social Consent
Introduction by: 
Dr. Patrick Deane, President - McMaster University
October 3, 2013: 7:30-9:00 pm
McMaster University, Room HSC-1A1 

Mahatma Gandhi
Lectureon Nonviolence

15th Annual

Faculty of Humanities
Faculty of Social Sciences
Centre for Peace Studies

@GandhiPeaceFestwww.humanities.mcmaster.ca/gandhi

Centre for Peace Studies
905-525-9140 ext. 23112
mcpeace@mcmaster.ca

INFORMATION

COMMUNITY PARTNERCO-SPONSORS

Jahan Zeb
(GPF Coordinator)
hamiltongpf@gmail.com
Phone: 289-788-4646

Kayla Fenton
(GPF Coordinator)
hamiltongpf@gmail.com

Khursheed Ahmed 
ahmed@mcmaster.ca

Ashok Kumar 
ashokk@sympatico.ca

Jay Parekh 
jparekh11@live.ca

Rama Singh 
singh@mcmaster.ca

CONTACT

Malala - Victim of Violence Speaks!
A video presentation of MALALA UN speech along 
with an Educational Conversation with Malala's Dad 
- Ziauddin Yousafzai and Abdul Hai Kakar of BBC via 
SKPYE who discovered Malala!
October 1, 2013: 7:30-8:30 pm
McMaster University Health Sciences Centre, 
Room HSC-1A6.

gandhi.peace.9

Give to Gandhi Peace Festival • alumni.os.mcmaster.ca/ghandipeacefest


